

POCSO No – 31 of 2024

Reg no. 31 of 2024

CNR-WBBK05000-685-2024

Present : Sri Durga Sankar Rana, Ld.A.D.J. F.T.C, Bankura, In-Charge
Order No. 09 Dtd. 16-11-2024

Today is fixed for IO's report.

Sole accused persons is present.

IO's report has not yet been submitted.

Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge, the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 11-12-2024 for IO's report.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)